Dream: Find Your
Significance (PG)

Stories of diverse people from
around the globe who found
purpose when they embraced
their God-given dream.

Tuesday 9pm; Wednesday 1.30pm

A Gift Horse (G)

Torn apart by the loss of her
mother, Amanda spends time
at aranch owned by a business
fycoon. When his daughter rejects
a new horse, Amanda proves
that Misty is a tfrue champion.
Saturday 7pm

CATEGORY [@ Feature
[ Preaching M Music
D Doco/Drama/Issues jf Youth
N News/Current Affairs € Children

CLASSIFICATION: G General audience PG Parental Guidance M Mature audience

C-Content L-Language V- Violence S - Sexualthemes

5am
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30
Midnight
0:30 am
1am
1:30 am
2am

2:30 am
3:00 am
4:30 am

Bayless Conley (6) CHURCH AT HOME (G H
Steven Furtick (G) Anglican Diocece 5am
Church Unlimited 6am
Hour of Power
Bobby Schuller (G Hillsong Kids (5) €
Turning Point Wlth Wyatt's Fort (G) c
c

Dr David Jeremiah (G
Word For You (G )

Arise Kids TV (G)
Impact for Life (G)

CHURCH AT HOME ) B GHURCH AT HOME (¢ H
9am - The Dream The Dream Centre NZ
Centre NZ CHURCH AT HOME (

10am - Church Unlimited Grace Vineyard Chch

11am - Life Church
Auckland

12pm - Grace Vineyard
Christchurch

1pm - Angllcan Movement
Wellington

Gaither Gospel (B) M

E
A Pilgrimage Through
Britain's Great Cathedrals
One On One (PG) D
M
D
D
M
M

Songs of Praise (G Global Leadership

Summit (G) b
Iz:\tﬁle Women Hour of Power: H
ovie)
2 45pm Bobby Schuller (G
Hillsong Kids (G) c
Behind the Sash (PG) 4.15pm Wyatt's Fort (G) c
Turning Point W|th Arise KidsTV(G) €
Dr David Jeremiah (G Colour in Your Life ) D
Three Chairs (G

Gaither Gospel G)
Songs of Praise (G)

APilgrimage Through

Britain's Great Cathedrals ° Love's Unfoldmg Dream

(Movie)
One On One (PG) D

Global Leadership Summit D

HopeUC Worship
Conference (G) 9.15pm

Dream: Find Your
Significance (Doco) (PG)

CHURCH AT HOME (G

Impact For Life )  [§ Crace V|neyard Chch
Bayless Conley (G) E
Gaither GospelG) M

Legacy TV (G

Songs of Praise (G) M Word For You (G) ﬂ
CHURCH AT HOME (G) H Joni and Friends (5) D
Life Church Auckland In Touch:
Colourin Your Life (5) D Charles Stanley (G)

Running with Fire (G)

Give Me An Answer (PG) E Legacy TV (G)

Katherine Ruonala (G) ﬂ Turning Point (G)

Billy Graham Classics () [d CHURCH AT HOME (g)
Leading the Way () [ Anglican Movement WL
)

The Blello Show () € Arise Kids TV (G)
Friends and Heroes (G) € OKTV (6)
Hunter & Twerp (G) € Tune Time (G)

Word For You (G) E Life TV: Paul de Jong (PG)

Destined to Reign with Joseph Prince (Mon-Fri) (G)

Katherine Ruonala (G) E Steven Furtick (G)

The 700 Club (Tue-Fri) ()

Distant Shores (G) D Be That (G)

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (Mon-Fri) (G)

Christian World News
Bnngmg Up Bates S7 (G
The Mercy Ship (PG)

Mission: Educate (PG) 1.450m
MAF: Flying For Life (G
P
c
c
c
N

Love's Unfoldmg Dream
(Movie)

Dream: Find Your
Significance (Doco) (PG)

CHURCH AT HOME (G Studio 5 (G
Church Unlimited
Turning Point (G
Life Questions (G) 9
Hunter & Twerp (G) Arise Kids TV (G)

Friends and Heroes (G)
The Blello Show (G)
Christian World News

OKTV (G)
Tune Time (G)
Be That (G)

The 700 Club (Mon-Fri) (G)

Bringing Up Bates S7 (G
Better Together (G) D
The Mercy Ship (PG) /?l\%%lsorse

Mission: Educate (PG) 8.45pm!

Vindication (PG)
The Find: Detroit (G)
Life TV (PG)

MAF: Flying For Life (G)
Christian World News N

E Katherine Ruonala (G)

Word For You (G)

Steven Furtick (G)

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (Mon-Fri) (G)

ﬂ Running with Fire (G
Be That (G)

Leading the Way (G
Distant Shores (G ) D

CHURCH AT HOME (G) . .
The Dream Centre NZ H Turning Point (G)

E Katherine Ruonala (G) E

Details correct at time of printing - check shinetv.co.nz for up-to-date 24-hour programme info.

Destined to Reign with Joseph Prince (Mon-Fri) (G)
Shine Worship (Mon-Sun)
FEATURE Movies/Docos (Mon-Sun)
Steven Furtick (G)

ﬂ Billy Graham / Gaithers (G) ﬂ Hour of Power (G) ﬂ Life Questions (G) ﬂ 5am
H Hillsong TV (G) E Hope Generation (G) ﬂ OKTV (G) C 6:00
Bayless Conley ) [ Legacy TV (G) [  HilsongKids(c) € 6:30
c Go Frills (G) c Wyatt's Fort (G) c Tune Time (G) c T7:00
c RocKids TV (G) c Tune Time (G) c Wyatt's Fort (G) c T7:30
C TheBlello Show (G) € Connect (G) C Hunter&Twerp(G) € 8:00
[ RumingwithFire@) [d LifeQuestons(@) [d AriseKidsTV(e) € 8:30
[} TheBlelloShow @ € 9:00
E Leading the Way (G) E Hillsong TV (G) E Scaly Adventures (G) € 9:30
p LifeFMPresents 10:00
©) 10:30
D  Better Together G) D Outspoken (G) D Studio 5 (G) D 11:00
E Hope Generation (G) ﬂ 11:30
N Bringing Up Bates S7 (G) D 'Jerlusalem Dateline N Behind the Sash (PG) D Noon
D Bringing Up Bates S7 (G) D 12:30
H Al\?'ft Horse Morgan Family Strong (PG) D 13:00
ovie) (G)
The Courageous Heart 13:30
HopeUC WorshipG) M of Irena Sendler
The Find: Detroit () D (Movie) (M) 14:00
D Jeni: Australia (G) D AVery TallMan USA(G) D 14:30
Billy Graham Classics (G E CHURCH AT HOME (PG) Better Together (5) D 15:00
Hope Generation () [g ~Life Church Auckland Colour in Your Life (3) D 15:30
c Go Frills () C  WyattsFort@) € Leadingthe Way (@) [J 16:00
c RocKids TV (G) c Tune Time (G) C Jerusalem Dateline N 16:30
C TheBlello Show () € Life FM Presents Gaither GospelG) M 17:00
D  Better Together (G) D ©) Outspoken (G) D 17:30
Give Me An Answer (PG) E 18:00
Studio 5 (G) D 18:30
Behind the Sash (PG) D 19:00
Morgan Family Strong (PG) D Iﬁ\\ﬂrg\!;gtegg?l 19:30
HopeUC Worship (G) 20:00
%g‘é’:&gflgggf It%SFy Behind the Sash (pe) , 2030
D A Very Tall Man USA (G)) D (Movie) (M 8.45pm 21:00
D  Jerusalem Dateline N Global Leadership 21:30
E Running with Fire (G) E Impact For Life (G) E Summit (G) 22:00
Prophet|c Connection (G) D Sister Religions? (PG) D Way of the Master (PG) D Life TV: Paul de Jong (PG) EGod For The Rest of Us (M) D 22:30
E Gods At War (M) D Give Me An Answer (PG) E Hope Generation (G ﬂ 23:00
ﬂ Word For You (G) ﬂ 23:30
ﬂ Life TV: Paul de Jong (PG) ﬂ Legacy TV (G) ﬂ Running with Fire (G ﬂ Midnight
D  Better Together G) D  Hope Generation (G ﬂ Outspoken (G) D 0:30 am
H Billy Graham Classics &) [ Hour of Power: H Life FM Presents 1am
Hope Generation (5) [§  Bobby Schuller (6 1:30 am
ﬂ Hlllsong TV( ) E 2am
M 2:30 am
E 3:00 am
E Leading the Way (G) E Hillsong TV (G) ﬂ Distant Shores (G) D 4:30 am
ShinetV.CO. nz twitter.com/shinetv

Shine is available on Freeview Channel 25, SKY Channel 201 and online at shinetv.co.nz

facebook.com/shinetv.nz



