



Dream: Find Your Significance (PG)

Stories of diverse people from around the globe who foun purpose when they embrace their God-given dream.



A Gift Horse (G)

Torn apart by the loss of he mother, Amanda spends tim at a ranch owned by a busines tycoon. When his daughter reject a new horse, Amanda prove that Misty is a true champion.

Saturday 7pm



			SUN 28 FEB	MON 1 MAR	TUE 2 MAR	WED 3 MAR	THU 4 MAR	FRI 5 MAR	SAT 6 MAR	
Q S L	IINE	5 am	Bayless Conley (G)	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	Katherine Ruonala (G)	Turning Point (G)	Billy Graham / Gaithers (G)	Hour of Power (G)	Life Questions (G)	P 5am
geer O	1114 -	6:00	Steven Furtick (G)	Anglican Diocece 5am P Church Unlimited 6am	Billy Graham Classics (G)	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	Hillsong TV (G)	Hope Generation (G)	OKTV (G)	c 6:00
		6:30	Hour of Power:		Leading the Way (G)	Anglican Movement WLG	Bayless Conley (G)	Legacy TV (G)	Hillsong Kids (G)	c 6:30
Feb 2	28 - Mar 6	7:00	Bobby Schuller (G)	Hillsong Kids (G)	The Blello Show (G)	Arise Kids TV (G)	Go Frills (G)	Wyatt's Fort (G)	Tune Time (G)	C 7:00
		7:30	Turning Point with	Wyatt's Fort (G)	Friends and Heroes (G)	OKTV (G)	RocKids TV (G)	Tune Time (G)	Wyatt's Fort (G)	C 7:30
		8:00	Dr David Jeremiah (G)	Arise Kids TV (G)	Hunter & Twerp (G)	Tune Time (G)	The Blello Show (G)	Connect (G)	Hunter & Twerp (G)	C 8:00
		8:30	Word For You (G)	Impact for Life (G)		Life TV: Paul de Jong (PG)		Life Questions (G)	Arise Kids TV (G)	C 8:30
		9:00	OUUDOU AT HOME (C)	Destined to Reign with Joseph Prince (Mon-Fri) (G)					The Blello Show (G)	C 9:00
		9:30	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	Katherine Ruonala (G)	Steven Furtick (G)	Leading the Way (G)	Hillsong TV (G)	Scaly Adventures (G)	C 9:30
		10:00	9am - The Dream	The Dream Centre NZ	ı,	Life FM Presents	10:00			
		10:30	Centre NZ 10am - Church Unlimited	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	(G)	10:30				
		11:00	11am - Life Church	Grace Vineyard Chch	Distant Shores (G)	Be That (G)	Better Together (G)	Outspoken (G)	Studio 5 (G) Hope Generation (G)	D 11:00
Oream: Find Your		11:30	Auckland	Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (Mon-Fri) (G)						P 11:30
ignificance (PG)		Noon	12pm - Grace Vineyard	Gaither Gospel (G)	Love's Unfolding Dream (Movie) (G) Dream: Find Your Significance (Doco) (PG)	Christian World News	N Bringing Up Bates S7 (G) D A Gift Horse (Movie) (G) F The Find: Detroit (G) D	Jerusalem Dateline	The Courageous Heart of Irena Sendler (Movie) (M)	Noon
ories of diverse people from		12:30	Christchurch 1pm - Anglican Movement Wellington	A Pilgrimage Through Britain's Great Cathedrals		Bringing Up Bates S7 (G)		Bringing Up Bates S7 (G)		12:30
	ound the globe who found					The Mercy Ship (PG)		Morgan Family Strong (PG)		13:00
•	urpose when they embraced			One On One (PG)		Mission: Educate (PG) 1.45pm				13:30
heir God-given dr	eir God-given dréam.		Songs of Praise (G)	M Global Leadership		MAF: Flying For Life (G)		HopeUC Worship G)		14:00
uesday 9pm; Wednesday 1.30pm		14:00 14:30	congo or r raiso (e)	Summit (G)	OUUDOU AT HOME (0)	Studio 5 (G)	Jeni: Australia (G)	A Very Tall Man USA (G)		14:30
		15:00	Little Women	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHURCH AT HOME (G) Church Unlimited	Otadio o (o)	Billy Graham Classics (G)		Better Together (G)	D 15:00
			(Movie) (PG)	Hour of Power: Bobby Schuller (G)		Turning Point (G)	2	CHURCH AT HOME (PG) Life Church Auckland	·	_
		15:30	2.45pm		Life Questions (G)	A ' ICI TI (Hope Generation (G)		Colour in Your Life (G)	D 15:30
		16:00		Hillsong Kids (G)	Hunter & Twerp (G)	Arise Kids TV (G)	Go Frills (G)	Wyatt's Fort (G)	Leading the Way (G)	P 16:00
		16:30	Behind the Sash (PG) 4.15pm		Friends and Heroes (G)	OKTV (G)	RocKids TV (G)	Tune Time (G)	Jerusalem Dateline	N 16:30
		17:00	Turning Point with	Arise Kids TV (G)	The Blello Show (G)	Tune Time (G)	The Blello Show (G)	Life FM Presents	Gaither Gospel G)	м 17:00
		17:30	Dr David Jeremiah (G)	Colour in Your Life (G)	Christian World News	Be That (G)	Better Together (G)	(G)	Outspoken (G)	D 17:30
		18:00	Three Chairs (G)	The 700 Club (Mon-Fri) (G) Give Me An Answer (PG) Give Me An Answer (PG) Out 15 5 (2) Out 15 5 (2)						
		18:30 Gaither Gospei G) M							Studio 5 (G)	D 18:30
A Gift Horse (G)		19:00	Songs of Praise (G)	A Bringing Up Bates S7 (G) Behind the Sash (PG)					D I Am Potential	19:00
rn apart by the loss of her		19:30 20:00	A Pilgrimage Through	Lavala Hafaldia a Dasana	Better Together (G)	A Gift Horse (Movie) (G)	Morgan Family Strong (PG) HopeUC Worship (G)	On Wings of Eagles:	(Movie) (PG) Behind the Sash (PG)	F 19:30
	ther, Amanda spends time		Britain's Great Cathedrals	Love's Unfolding Dream (Movie) (G)	The Mercy Ship (PG)					20:00
a ranch owned by a business		20:30	One On One (PG)) (3 3) (3) F	Mission: Educate (PG) 8.45pm F					20:30
coon. When his daughter rejects new horse, Amanda proves		21:00	Global Leadership Summit	Dream: Find Your	MAF: Flying For Life (G)	Vindication (PG)	A Very Tall Man USA (G))	(Movie) (M)	8.45pm ` ´	21:00
at Misty is a true champion.		21:30	HopeUC Worship	Significance (Doco) (PG)	Christian World News	The Find: Detroit (G)	Jerusalem Dateline	, , ,	Global Leadership	21:30
aturday 7pm		22:00	Conference (G) 9.15pm	CHURCH AT HOME (G)	Word For You (G)	Life TV (PG)	Running with Fire (G)	Impact For Life (G)	Summit (G)	D 22:00
7 - In		22:30	Impact For Life (G)	Grace Vineyard Chch	Prophetic Connection (G)		Way of the Master (PG)		God For The Rest of Us (M)	
The same says		23:00	Bayless Conley (G)	Legacy TV (G)		Katherine Ruonala (G)			Hope Generation (G)	P 23:00
() SHI	NE	23:30	Gaither Gospel G)		()	eryday Life with Joyce Meyer		2.70 (1 0)	Word For You (G)	P 23:30
ON DE	MAND	Midnight		Word For You (G)	Leading the Way (G)		Life TV: Paul de Jong (PG)	Legacy TV (G)	Running with Fire (G)	P Midnight
	v.co.nz					-		Hope Generation (G)	ŭ , ,	_
Similar	V.CO.112	0:30 am 1 am	CHURCH AT HOME (G) Life Church Auckland	Joni and Friends (G)	Distant Shores (G)	Be That (G)	Better Together (G)		Outspoken (G)	D 0:30 am
CATEGORY	Feature	1:30 am		In Touch: Charles Stanley (G)	CHURCH AT HOME (G) The Dream Centre NZ	Turning Point (G)	Billy Graham Classics (G) F Hope Generation (G)	Hour of Power: Bobby Schuller (G)	Life FM Presents (G)	1 am 1:30 am
	_	2 am	Running with Fire (G)	o change starting (o)		Reign with Joseph Prince (N		2000, 001101101 (0)	Hillsong TV (G)	2 am
Preaching M Music		2:30 am	ranning with the (G)	Destined to Reign with Joseph Prince (Mon-Fri) (G) Shine Worship (Mon-Sun)					i iiiiouiig i v (G)	M 2:30 am
Doco/Drama/Issues	Youth			FEATURE Movies/Docos (Mon-Sun)						
News/Current Affairs	C Children	3:00 am		Loggey TV/ (2)		` -		Hilloons TV/(0)		3:00 am
OLA COLFIGATION. O								Distant Shores (G)	D 4:30 am	
CLASSIFICATION: G General audience PG Parental Guidance M Mature audience C C – Content L – Language V – Violence S – Sexual themes Shine is available on Freeview Channel 25, SKY Channel 201 and online at shinety.co.nz Shine is available on Freeview Channel 25, SKY Channel 201 and online at shinety.co.nz Shine is available on Freeview Channel 25, SKY Channel 201 and online at shinety.co.nz Shine is available on Freeview Channel 25, SKY Channel 201 and online at shinety.co.nz										
		U - CONTENT	L Language v - violence	O Genual (Hellies	io arailabio on i rooview or		at <u>stillettiootile</u>		IGCEDOOK.COIII/SIII	11614.112